Kit | C7168E124
us.dahuasecurity.com
4K HDCVI Security System
Eight (8) 5 MP and Four (4) 4K HDCVI Eyeball Cameras with One (1) 16-channel 4K HDCVI DVR
Intelligent Video System (IVS)
The HDCVI DVR offers IVS, a built-in video analytic algorithm that
delivers standard intelligent functions to monitor a scene for Tripwire
violations,intrusion detection, and abandoned or missing objects. IVS

Kit | C7168E124
us.dahuasecurity.com
Ordering Information
Type Part Number Description
4K HDCVI Security
System
C7168E124
• A511K02 5 MP HDCVI IR Eyeball Cameras (x8)
• A82AG52 4K HDCVI IR Eyeball Cameras (x4)
• X72A3A4 16-channel 4K HDCVI DVR, 4 TB (x1)
5 MP Camera
Accessories,
optional
PFA13A-E Junction Box (For use alone)
PFA152-E Pole Mount
(For use with PFB204W wall mount)
PFB204W
Wall Mount
(For use alone or with PFA152-E pole
mount)
DH-PFM320D-015 12 VDC 2 A Power Adapter
DH-PFM321D-US 12 VDC, 1 A Power Adapter
DH-PFM800-4K 4K Passive HDCVI Balun
4K Camera
Accessories,
optional
PFA130-E
Junction Box
(For use alone or with PFA152-E pole
mount)
PFA152-E Pole Mount
(For use with PFA130-E junction box)
PFB204W Wall Mount
DH-PFM320D-US 12 VDC 2 A Power Adapter
DH-PFM321D-US 12 VDC, 1 A Power Adapter
DH-PFM800-4K 4K Passive HDCVI Balun
HAP100 Pinhole Pickup
HAP200 High-fidelity Pickup